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Manufactured and Sold by The S. L. Bryan Company, Columbia, S. 0.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

..Bla&kensnip

-Black ..-.

-Blalo-ck_

Blackwell

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Charles W.

West Columbia, SC

Carl Wendell
Leesville, S.C.

Le_o .

Batesburg, 3.°.
Frank, Edward.

Atlanta, G-a.

Rotoert
Columbia, S. C.
Robert,. Owen.

Leesville, S. C.

Batesburg, S. C.

_J_ame_s _______ :

Columbia, S.C.

Cur ley Edw ard _

Le-xington,,S. C.
Jqhn _H_. j,_ Jr.

West Cola. ,S. C..

IC.alb£r_t -James
Columbia, S..C.
_John_ He.nry

.Lexington, S.C.
Earl Proctor , J r..

W. Columbiaj.^..^

James.._Ho.b_e_r_t
.Cp.lumbia,. S .C .

R.ob_ert.J4.
Columbia, S.C. _.

_J_ame.s___E.uge.ne...._ ...

Leesville, S.C.

.Jame.s _G...,.II ._ ._
West Columbia, S

L.arry__Purman
Blythewood, S.C.

We Iton S.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

C lamp

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Margaret Aane

Harley_

_S_enterfeit_

Glenn

Loyd

Bar_ne_s_

-Able

Wise

Su_mme_rs_

Senn _i

West Columbia,SC

Miranda
Batesburg,S.C.

.Maurice.. _
*

Batesburg, S. C .,
.. __J_py

Columbia, S.C.

Irene Cockren

Columbia, S. C.

Helen

Batesburg, S.C.

West Columbia,SC

Je.anett_e_ _
Cayce, S.C.

.Mary __Lois_

Lexington,S.C-
Ella Jean

We s t _ C pi a. j_S._ C.

.Pougli

Belden

Columbia, S. C.

._Luc..as___

_Ho_ok
,C.
Bullard

Green

20
20

19

20._
Hopkins ,._..S ..C..... 19
Lillie Catherine 29

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

20

20

19
18

2U.

25

M.

25
_65_
66

16
.-22

.18
29
21

20

Batesburgj S.C.

Li nda
23

_3_3
W. .Columbia.,...S_. d...20

Columbia, S. C.

James Lester, Jr
Columbia, S. C.

<_ _Wi 1 li. am _Mi 11 e_r_
Lees_yille, S. C

Richard H.

t .Col u_mb i. a, S
Larry Duane _ _

Batesburg, S. C.

Charleston,S.C

| Norris W.

Saluda, _._S. C.

Columbia,. ._S

.-Columbia,,. .o.JJ.

°arey_ Ann_
Columbia, S.C.

. Wilba J_e_an

Pelion, S.C.

Harriet -_Ka_y_
West Cola.,S.C.

Ger aldijtie..

Gastonia, N. .C.

Charleston,, S. C

.Eve.lyn

Schofield

Lumber.t on_,.N. C.

Linda Mae
Columbia, S. C-

C .

Hawlejr. __
C.

Ho o ve r

Joyce K.
- •— --- ̂ r -^ - ̂ . . --- .

.Je_t.ar_

West Cola._,.S...C_.
Inez Sthylene

Edgefield,. S. C..

Essie

T

n . 2 8
_22

19
_24

20
25

21

1_9__...

20
_6_8_

58
37-
33
-19
17

3U-
36

_2

_ 2 0 i

19

W
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

W

w

w

JaL

W

..W

W.

W

_w

_jv..._

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Jun
Jun

Day j Year

22

Oct

De.c

Dec
Jun

Jun

Aug

Sep_

Sep

_Qc_t__
Oct
Oct

Oct

Hav.
Hov
Jan

29

Hi
16

_1.7
18

A
8

1.9
20

26

17
18

19

Jan $5

May

Sep

_Jan^

.Jan.

_J.ul

Aug

Apr.

•"•pr

.27
29

6

15-
17

.7-

.16

-13
20

May .30,

20Jul
_,2.1_|19-6l4._

Jan ^3 1961i

May
Ma_y_
MGy.

J^59
1959

1959
1959

1959
1959

I960
19_6_0

I960

I960
1_9_6_Q_

I960
1.96Q_

I960

1.741960 .
196.0
1961
.1.96.1

19-61.
1961
1961

1.961

.19.62.

1962
19.62
1962

1962

.19.63

1963

1963

1963

13
L2.
^7

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month Day Year

Jun

Jul

...Oct.

Nov

De.c__

Dec
Jun

Jun
_Au_g

Aug

.3.ep_.

Oct

Hov

-0-ci-
Oct

.Nov

Nov
_ Jan

Jan

_J_un__16
Jun
Sep

Sep

Jan

Jan.

Jul.

Qct

...May

Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul

7.

31
10

By WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

1959

19.59
1959

16, 1959
18 I960
18

8_
8

2.0.
18

I960

I960

I960

19.60,

I960

REMARKS

Rev. James P.-Burriss
West Columbia, S.C.,1

" " " f
Rev*_.:Rober-t_E-.-_.Culber.s on

Batesburg, S.C.

!H-.- Booker
Probate
Lexington,S
Sara R,Boozer
"Pr ob at e~" Judge

Lexingt:on, S.C.

26 1969
18-
18

19
22
_27_

31

-19
6
8

II.
17

23J

..-—.—i

; Dec_.|11.196U

Dec

Dec
Mar

22 19.64
12 [1965

Mar (L3...|l96S

Lester
, S. C.

• Donald 0.

10153 Blackwell

Batesb urg,_.._S_._C
hone Id A.

Loesville., .£ .. .-C-
Herbert A., *^r.

Root. .Hill, S. C.

. Johns on

Columbia,. S. C..
Peggy Darlene

Leesville, S... C.

.Dorothy Ann
Columbia,_S.. _ _ _ C _ . .

Carrie Mae

-965

1965

Baker
Gilbert, Sv Cv

WancyLynn

Hoist on
Batesburg.,

| Barbara J.

Hardison
at.esburg, •

Leah Denise
j New Orlean, La.

Jun
.Dec.. .11

I960

19.60-
I960

1961

.1961
1961
1961

19.62,

1.962.

1962

1962
11̂  .1963

1963
1963

U 1963
20
22 T O A D1963

Lexington, S. C.

Rev.... Rob.er_t--Z
Batesburg,S.C?n Margaret Helen

. Rev.._._R..___D_Qn__G-_ambr_Q_ll .

West Columbia, S_d. .

S:?7-f6r §rcfWy«ei>i

Lexington,S.C.
Rev.. -I*_ _0^_Simmons.
Lexington,S. C.

Rev. J. L. Fowke

West .Columbiaj.. S.

Columbia»._S_.C...
Rev. Carl C. Black

Lexington, S, C.

Jeanette R . _ _ _
N, P. Tor S. C.
.Lexingt_oji,__.S_...C

Sr.

Prolpat
Lexin

JftU Harry
Columbia,. S.C

Pelion, S.C-

Re_v.,_D.ani.e l.__M,_S.hull
Lexington, S.C.

2
lolumbiai Si

196^1_L^__Jeane_tte _R.
N. .P . . fo r £

1961;.. . Lexington,
I , 'i

1961̂ 1 °larice H. Hendrixl
"^ T—^i "Vr ri" j* ~ri ri r

1961..

Dec jll

D_e.c
Mar

1961;

196

Mar. J13 119.65.
A,

Apr

Jun

.Jun

_Msr_
Jun

23-

?3.

J_

15
Jun
Auc

Aug..

Aug

1965
19.65-
19.65

'1

111

1965L
1965.
J.9.6.6-
19.66
1966

1966.
1966

1956
196J,

1967

ST'CT
Lexington, S, .C

_ CJL_p_e_r_
Columbia, 3. C-

_Claric_e. Ji. '"'
2K P. for S. C.
.Lexington, S,.. C
Rej

Claire L. Sahofiela

-li.-

West ..Columbia,. .S. C
_S a r a R. _Bpoz e r
Probate Judge
iexington, S._ C-
.Aul.ler. _0_..J_..Kr_ep_s_,JjiU_
B". P. for S. C.
Columbia,- -S,- - C - - - -
R f i v T J. T.. Drafts

Leesville, .S._ C"

i

_Cl.ari.ce. JH.
N. P. for S. C.

-Lexington.,--S,-C-.-.

/.*•!. Q. Simmons

Lexing_t_on_^_.S.._ _C...

Consent of
Ethel Mae Grooms

Rev. Hubert A.Dunla'pConsent of mother

3at.es.burg, B...C.
Rev. Miles

Evelyn T. Baker

lullum

Leesville, C..

G. MT i

Roctc Hill, S. C


